RIHERRUOEE

S 6FEE  RHNES 2024000001 RIFHR w0 65 28 TH  F&R028F005

v

B MHBRH AT LRTFEBERR

BT5FT | BiEES

BTHRE | ©f0 64 4R 18 A5 £ 7F 3A3IA FT

X & A % 1 B REEE % 2B R1E%E % 3 RE%E ES

i

Eti@Japan HAEH BEE- N
VeTr2uimm sESE #ak ¥3, 100, 200 RE

i)
g
5
AY
Y4

10

11

12

13

14

15

LEROHERIZ. UTOEEYTT
(1) ¥(&F4
Et@Japan HARH BE-EHAKESKRAMER MIEDE 4K T

(2) %&4LEE (Fith) ¥3, 100, 200
(#tid) ¥3, 410, 220 SHIHBERELE ¥310, 020
(8) FEME
[N

(4) BEHIRMRS
Rk

BITEBKS
ISERKS

1P54P180



